Crossword #29

Across
1. Farm youngster

5. Drink served with
marshmallows

10. Kind of rock

14. Olfactory assault
15.
16.
17.
18.
20.
22.
23.
24,
26.
28.
32.
35.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43. Like undercooked
eggs

44. Florida beach

46. Kind of grin

48.
50.
54,
57.
59.
61.
62.
63.

64. Like some
proportions

65. Not had by

Tono

Bud holder

NASA scrub
Insignificant

Some pots and pans
Pencil part
Basketball position
Submarine detector
Poet Angelou
Empathizing with
Neighborhood
Bing, bang or boom
Dove call

Pizazz

Jeweler's unit

Stern

Feel sick

Hotel employee

Expenditure

As a precaution
Be a snitch
Biblical son
Inconsequential
Aussie pal
Camping shelter

Present occasion

1T 2 [3 |4 5 6 |7

14 15

17 18

20 21

23 24

26 27

32 [33 [34 35 |36

38 39

41 42

44 45

48 49 50 51 [52 |53

54 [55 |56 ! 57 |58

59 60 61

62 63 64

65 66 67
66. Like Neil Diamond's ~ 12. Archipelago part 43. Watermelon waste
Caroline 13. Forest forager 45. Chip source
67. Cost of living? 19. Fireplace fixture 47. Shade of purple
Down 21. Whip rTlark 49. Ex.press
1. Funnel-shaped 25. Morphine, for one 51. Wide open

. 27. Like clocks with 52. Gown material
2. Love to pieces hand

ands 53. Choose for office
3. Get connected 29. Desktop i
- Desktop item 54. "Jackson 5" member
4. Jagger, to the Stones
30. Verb preceder 55. Praver ender
5. He played Candy on 31. Like slasher fil - rray
"Bonanza" - L1ke slasher T1ims 56. Foursome led by
6. CBer's term 32. . of .falth Leonardo, briefly
7. Kennel structures 33. Mixed dish 58. Marathon, e.g.
8. Texas tea 34. Peacef'ul 60. Column's counterpart
9. Psychiatrist, in a Caleb 36. Metal in rocks
Carr novel 39. Water carriers
10. Bird sanctuary 40. American folk
11. Vehicles for hire mstrument
42. Olympics event
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